
HALF the fun
of life?
Onlyhalfenjoy your meals?
Onlyhalfenjoyhalf-a-pint?
Onlyhalfa husbandto
your "better half"?
LivenyourselfupwithKruschen
Salts:Yoursystemneedsthesalts in
Kruschen. Theyarea tonictoyour
liver: Theycleanseand refreshyour
kidneys: Theystimulateyourdiges-tion: Theyimproveyour appetite:

KRUSCHEN
The TONIC Salts
Kruschendoesnolform0habit;sothereis
never needto increasethe dose408 much
0Swill cover sixpence: 2/5 0 bottle 06
chemistsandstores:

K3.7.41

PAINE GASPRODUCER
(Tested an approved by the Depart-ment 0f Industrial Research)
Longer Range Less ServicingYour Engine Demands only tbe Best:
PRICES from 838For Details Write to
PAINE BROS:

OTAHUHU AND WHANGAREI

OldLegUlcersHEALED!
8IMPLE INEXPENSIVEHOMETreaTMentVaricose Ulcers, old and new, can behealed at bome by VAREX Treatment.No resting necessary Quite inexpensive:Only onedressingeach week: Fourto six dressings usually suficientCountlesshard-workingmen and womenthroughout Newv Zealand have had immediate relief with Varex, and terribleulcershavebeenquicklyandcompletelyhealed. Very simple to apply. Send to-day for free booklet to Ernest HealeyPharmaceutlcal Chemist, Varex, Ltd:,Box 1558,NL:,Wellington.

MONDAY
COMMERCIAL‘OCTOBER20

AUCKLAND
1070 Kc. 280 m.1ZB

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session, with News
from. London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections Programme10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Those Happy Gilmans10.30 Dramas of Life: Hidden
Treasure

10.45 Home, Sweet Home
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina).Guest Speaker, Dr. Guy Chapman12.15 p.m. News from London
41. 0 Songs that Live Forever1.45 &3.30 The 1ZB Happiness Club
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service Session (Gran)4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
5. 0 Molly and her Merry Maids
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen6.15 News from London
6.30 Eric Bell at the Novachord: "PastFavourites"
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 Hello from Hollywood! (First
broadcast)46 The March of Time

» G@ Chuckles with Jerry6 Easy Aces

8.30"OUT OF THE BOX"
A Stage Presentation,

Broadcast from the Radio Theatre

9. 0 You be the Detective!
9.30 Pageant of Empire10. O Kings of Jazz: Henry Hall11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
£43Q0k ¢. 265 m.

6. OQa.m The Yawn Patrol, with newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.457.15 Looking on the bright side9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections ~-- Tom)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm10.15 The Kitchen Quiz10,30 Dramas of Life: "Actors
Must Eat"

10.45 Home Sweet Home11. 0 Musical programme11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 The mid-day melody menu12.15 p.m. News from London
1. 0 The 2ZB Happiness Club Notes
. O Betty and Bob
Lost Empire
Home Service session (Mary Anne)
Pep and PopularityAfternoon tea session: Cavalcade of
Drama, " Victoria Regina"
Melodious memories
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)Wit and whatnot ‘

The Children’s session
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
The Enemy Within
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThis Twentieth Centurv
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"Hello from Hollywood"
Starts at 2ZB To-night

7.30 Hello from Hollywood (first broad-cast
745 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Give it a Name Jackpots9.0 You be the Detective!
OQ Out of the box
11. 0 News from London2.0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
1430 kc. 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.458. 0 Fashion’s Fancies9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Reserved ,

10.30 Dramas of Life: " Proble
Child"

10.45 Home, Sweet Home11.30 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 The Luncheon Session
12.15 p.m. News from London1.0 Sing for Victory
Betty and Bob
Lost Empire
The Home Service Session (Jill)The Movie Quiz
The Young Marrieds’ Circle
The Children’s Session
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Ailsa Crompton in Mood Music
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThis Twentieth Century
Real Life Stories
The Enemy Within
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Gardening SessionYou Be the Detective!
Variety ProgrammeOut of the Box
News from London
Close down
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DUNEDIN
#280 & ¢. 234 m:

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.458.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Cavalcade of Drama: "The
Mighty Barnum"10.30 Dramas of Life: "Art for
Lily’s Sake"10.45 Home, Sweet HomeThe Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch-hour Tunes

p.m. News from London
Those Happy Gilmans
Betty and Bob
Lost Empire
The Home Service Session (Joyce)
Stealing Through the Classics
The Kitchen Quiz
The Young Marrieds’ Circle
The Children’s Session
The Happy Feet ClubThe Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThis Twentieth CenturyReal Life Stories
Spelling Jackpots
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces"What's That Noise?" QuizYou Be the Detective!
New Recordings (Airini)News from London
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.TACO Ke 244 m.

. 6 Oa.m. Breakfast session, with news
. from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459. 0-98.30 Aunt Daisy5.45p.m, Early evening music6.15 News from London
6.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 1941 Search for Talent
7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry8.45 The Enemy Within
9. 0 The announcer’s programme10. 0
opeeies
programme

ose down

(6-ValveplusMagicEye)

NEECO
ForradioacIcsbese
You must listen toRadiothe new NeecoaWithcixRadiotron
(plus Magic Eye)outperforms muIti-Purposevalves Itoutperformsmanylarger muchlargersets. Icisultra-

sets! selective.Ithasmagictuning:sliderulemicro-tuningdial;automatic volume control; wide range
speaker, ultra smart cabinet: Hear the
Neeco now.
ProducedbyTheNATIONALELECTRICAL& ENGINEERING COMPANY Limited:
Auckland,Wellington,Christchurch;Dunedin,Hamilton,Wanganui,Hastings: 5003

ItPaystobeFussy
Nobodyknowschis_orlivesUptoicSbetter than the manu-
facturersofEvereadyBatteries:
Oneoftheworld$greatest
sclentific laboratorieskeeps
8 check On the manufac-
cure of all Eveready
Batteries, from raw
materialt0thefinished
product:Forextrailonglifeanddependability
insiston Factory-Fresh
Eveready foryour
Torch or Radio:
Made In New
Zealand:Obtaln
able from Your
local Retailer.

ER/41f8e

EVEREADYTRAde-MARK

TORCHandRADIO
BATTERIES
NATIONAL CARBON
COMPANY PRODUct


